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Manuel Hobiger
Marcel Zumstein
Andreas Kroll
Prakhar Gupta

Hans Minder

Rajan Thambehalli
Renate Schar

Sheila Appadoo

Paul Poovakulam
Stéphanie Davy
Karin Dincic-Walcher
Irena Rullo
Lutigardis Sonderegger-Miiller

Durchschnitt
Anzahl Fragen

Entertainment
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Geschichte

N NWWWSADLOONO®-NN

&
=N
ISERN

Kultur
10
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4.38
10

Lifestyle
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5.54
10

Medien
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4.54
10

Welt Wissenschaft
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Total
63
60
54
49
45
39
36
26
23
17
16
15
13

35.08
80



